R/PC/15

M

1
2
/3
14
/5
/6
7
/8
/9
/10
/11
112

IAC

1
2
/3

/ICOR

1
2
/3
14
/5
/6
7
/8

/9

/10
/11
112
/113
114
/15

/PL

/1
2

Llanbadarn Fawr Community Council

Minutes

Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
Minutes
AGM Minutes and Agendas
Minutes
Minutes

Financial Records

Statement of accounts
Statement of accounts
Statement of accounts

Files of correspondence and miscellaneous papers

Accounts

Appeals

Miscellaneous

Radnor DC Planning

Environmental Health

Radnor DC Housing

Powys CC Highways

Bundle of papers relating to election of Community
Councillors

Miscellaneous papers, and correspondence relating
to development on Guidfa Meadows
Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence

Planning Applications

Planning applications
Planning applications
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1894-1965
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1999-2000
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2000-2001
2001-2002

1984-1985
1985
1995/6

1985-1986
1986-1887
1986-1987
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1986-1987
1986-1987
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1986-1987

1987

1990-1995

Jul 1995-Dec 1996
Feb 1997-Dec 1998
Jan 1999-Dec 1999
Jan 2000-Dec 2000
Jan 2001-Dec 2001

1995-1999
1999-2002



